

✓

MB-157 (MMGSY) (GEN)

~~MB-157 (MMGSY)~~

REAR P.W.D.

(Kaitiaki, More)

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

POSSIBLE COPY TO
SENTRAL

REAR P.W.D.

REAR P.W.D.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work: - Longsy path Agbonye					
bigha to Semrabin					
Agency: - Jay Ma Satyachand					
Construction					
Village: - Dami bigha, Bahr Jogyra					
Dist - Anangabad					
Agreement no: - 05/2019-2020					
D.O.S - 03/10/2019					
D.O.C - 02/10/20					
Measurement Nil					
Full					
16/7/21					
A E					

Abstract of Vrs

- 1) Providing fixing, working benchmark pillar
 City vide item no (1) - P(1) at mms
 Benchmark pillar - 02 no @ 4179.72 - 8259 = m
 Reference pillar - 07 no @ 1901.05 - 13307 = m
- 2) Clearing and grubbing road land
 City vide item no (2) - P(1) at mms
 1.30 Ha @ 49729.47 - 60 24661 = m
- 3) Excavation for road way in soil
 8.25 m @ 82.01 - 60 676 = m
- 4) Const. of excavated material from box cutting
 4.95 m @ 27.98 - 60 138 = m
- 5) Dismantling
 City vide item no (5) - P(1.2)
 6.21 m @ 474.67 - 60 2948 = m

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1) C.M. - 191.02 m ² @ Rs 128.10 - Rs 14999.00					
(2) Removing H.P. upto 600 mm dia					
LSRM @ Rs 169.97 - Rs 2550.00					
(3) above 600 mm to 900 mm dia					
30RM @ Rs 229.83 - Rs 6895.00					
(6) Providing R.C.C. pipe sheet 200 mm dia					
Qty vide item no (6) - P(2) of T.M.					
60RM @ Rs 962.25 - Rs 57741.00					
(7) H.P.					
Qty vide item no (7) - P(2) of T.M.					
(1) 208.4 m ² @ Rs 285.71 - Rs 59599.00					
(1) P.C.C. in foundation					
32.3 m ² @ Rs 5167.62 - Rs 172827.00					
(1) P.C.C. in substructure					
236.18 m ² @ Rs 6341.81 - Rs 1497809.00					
(1) R.C.C. pipe nr.					
52.5 m @ Rs 4060.59 - Rs 213181.00					
(1) Parapet Raining					
144.48 m ² @ Rs 108.98 - Rs 15745.00					
(8) Const. of emb. with material obtained from borrow pit					
For 100 m lead					
859.16 m ² @ Rs 187.22 - Rs 160861.00					
For 100 m lead					
1208.37 m ² @ Rs 132.56 - Rs 159916.00					
(9) Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide item no (9) - P(3) of T.M.					
P(8) of T.M.					
4725.00 m ² @ Rs 189.11 - Rs 895453.00					
(10) Crib Cul.					
Qty vide item no (10) - P(3) of T.M.					
Item (2) - P(8)					
1320.11 m ² @ Rs 2387.86 - Rs 3166565.00					
(11) WBM Grading III					
533.9 m ² @ Rs 3677.75 - Rs 1962411.00					
(12) Forme Coat					
Qty vide item no (12) - P(4) of T.M.					
5546.25 m ² @ Rs 4924 - Rs 273097.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) Tuck Coat					
City vide item no (2) - P(14) at 1000					
5546.25 m ² @ Rs 16.98					91291 = ∞
(13) M.C.S					
City vide item no (2) - P(15)					
5546.25 m ² @ Rs 214.06					1187230 = ∞
(14) P.C.C					
City vide item no (3) - P(15) at 1000					
no (4) - P(15) at 1000					
250.825 m ² @ Rs 6676.67					1674676 = ∞
(15) Brick Soling					
City vide item no (5) - P(15)					
410 m ² @ Rs 525.24					215348 = ∞
(17) M.M.S.S. project					
City vide item no (7) - P(16) at 1000					
2 m ² @ Rs 9998.74					29996 = ∞
(18) R.C.C boundary pillar					
City vide item no (8) - P(15)					
56 no @ Rs 527.68					29550 = ∞
(19) R.C.C. R.C.C. boundary pillar					
City vide item no P(15) + P(16) at 1000					
(1) 600 mm x 1000 mm					
10 no @ Rs 4027.74					40277 = ∞
(1) 600 mm circular - 8 no @ Rs 5464.88					43719 = ∞
(11) 800 mm x 600 mm					
1 no @ Rs 3077.74					30777 = ∞
(14) 600 mm x 450 mm					
1 no @ Rs 2127.14					21271 = ∞
(1) 900 mm side octagon					
1 no @ Rs 32968.00					32968 = ∞
(20) Thermoplastic on R.T					
City vide item no (10) - P(15)					
250 m @ Rs 850.93					246770 = ∞
(21) Thermoplastic Cement					
on R.C.C					
City vide item no (11) - P(15)					
82 m @ Rs 952.99					78227 = ∞
(22) Planting tree					
City vide item no (12) - P(15)					
45 no @ Rs 10871.11					10871 = ∞
(23) R.C.C. kerb stone					
City vide item no (13) - P(15) at 1000					
(1) Ordinary kerb stone					
2 no @ Rs 2231.05					4462 = ∞

Continuation

